Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okregu Matopolskiego
Oswiecim, 20- - 21-6-2014

Konkurencja 28
2014-06-21 - 15:40

Mezczyzn, 200m motylkowy

14 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 Rézanowski Mateusz
3 Goleniec tukasz SO
4 Seremet Konrad SO
5 Ry$ Szymon

6 Chyba tukasz

7 Piesniak Jakub SO

Seria2z4

1 Krzewinski Patryk SO
2 Mayerberg Kacper SO
3 Winiarski Mateusz SK
4 Sordyl Mateusz SO

5 Ciaston Sebastian SO
6 Badan Dawid SO

7 Szczepaniak Pawet

8 Ulatowski Wojciech SO

Seria3z4

1 Przybylski Michat SO
2 Drozd Tymoteusz SO
Mastowski Konrad SO
Hojda Barttomiej SO
Opolka Kacper SO
Goleniec Kamil SO
Piatek Michat
Dziébek Patryk SO
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Seria4z4

1 Krulikowski Maciej SO
2 Fiedosiuk Rafat SO

3 Wajda Tomasz

4 Malczyk Marcin SO

5 Grudziecki Remigiusz SO

6 Kempa Mikotaj SO
7 Ruszkowski Kacper SO
8 Grabarczyk Olaf SO
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Omega Olkusz
Ukp Unia

Ukp Unia

TS Wista Krakéw
TS Wista Krakéw
Ukp Unia

MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
Ukp Unia

Klub Ptywacki Sokot Rzeszow

Ulks Victoria Kozy

Ukp Unia

Ukp Unia

Uks Sms Galicja Krakéw
Ukp Unia

Ukp Unia
Ukp Unia
Ukp Unia
Ukp Unia
Ukp Unia
Ukp Unia
KS Korona Krakow
Ukp Unia

Ukp Unia

Ukp Unia

KS Korona Krakow

Ukp Unia

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Ukp Unia

Ukp Unia
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2:39.46
2:34.12
2:32.08
2:32.86
2:35.46

2:30.83
2:26.09
2:24.04
2:21.27
2:22.71
2:25.09
2:27.20
2:31.34

2:16.64
2:14.00
2:11.64
2:07.29
2:10.21
2:11.70
2:14.00
2:20.95
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